Name

Agnew, Latonya D
Ali, Connie M

Ali, Hakiem |
Al-Qawiyy, Muhammad
Atkinson, Josephine
Baker, Jeff

Ball, Freddy

Baskin, Dolly J

Bell, Otice

Belleville, Rebecca
Bennett, Christina C
Bennett, Robin R
Bethany, Darneshia
Black, Edward C
Bolden, James
Brown, Ashley S
Brown, Vickie
Calvin, Rick E
Cannamore, Sylvia
Carpenter, Chelle M
Cavazos, Robert C
Chapman, Lauren A
Clay, Ronneshia Q
Clayton, Celeste M
Cole, Michael
Cooper, Shonte
Cushman, Christine L
Cushman, Dusty J
Cushman, Herman
Dantzler, Jean G
Darden, Jon'Paul
Davis, Barbara T
Davis, Sheila R
Dickerson, Archell A
Diggs, Traci L
Douglas, ByronJ
Dunger, Lalohnda
Earley, BrianJ
Eaton, Michael P
Edwards, Ladonte' R
Ervin, Kyrese D

Fair, Dwayne V
Feemster, Katrina
Fields, Paul
Fitzpatrick, Chrissy
Freeman, Gianna
Freeman, Leonard A
Freeman, Leonard Michael
Gant, Latayvia
Garth, Reginald D
Gassel, Angela )
Grimes, Tywonia R
Hadley, Mikaylah
Halastanis, Demetrios P
Hampton, Terrance

Title

Lead Parking Attendant
Executive Assistant

Security Guard

Parking Attendant

Accounts Payable Clerk
Event Worker

Security Guard

Garage Manager

Parking Enforcement Officer
GBI Program Manager
Assistant Treasurer

Parking Enforcement Officer
Administrative Assistant
Security Guard

Security Guard

Parking Attendant
Custodian

Compliance Officer

Garage Lead

Assistant Garage Manager
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Attendant

HR Clerk

Parking Enforcement Officer
Security Guard

Parking Attendant
Administrative Assistant
Accountant

Security Guard

HR Assistant

Event Worker

College Kids Program Manager
Shuttle Driver

Cashier

HR Manager

Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

Director of Facilities

Fleet Manager

Garage Manager

Event Worker

Compliance Officer

Event Worker

Custodian

Dept.

Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Treasury
Treasury
Parking Division
Treasury
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Treasury
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Office of Financial Empowern
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division

Director of Office of Financial Em Office of Financial Empowern

Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

Parking Administrator
Parking Attendant
Financial Well Being Coach
Treasury Clerk

Parking Attendant

Event Worker

Shuttle Driver

Garage Manager

Parking Division

Parking Division

Parking Division

Parking Division

Office of Financial Empowern
Treasury

Parking Division

Parking Division

Parking Division

Parking Division

Hire Date

11/19/2013 Salaried
11/4/2005 Salaried
7/5/2023 Salaried
3/27/2023 Hourly
3/9/2009 Salaried
10/11/2023 Hourly
8/30/2023 Hourly
3/11/1998 Salaried
6/5/2023 Salaried
9/26/2023 Salaried
1/4/2021 Salaried
6/30/2012 Salaried
4/25/2023 Salaried
9/25/2023 Salaried
1/30/2023 Salaried
9/16/2009 Salaried
12/7/2005 Salaried
1/28/2019 Salaried
1/23/2004 Salaried
9/19/1997 Salaried
6/21/2022 Salaried
4/11/2023 Hourly
10/22/2014 Salaried
9/26/2022 Salaried
7/31/2023 Salaried
11/7/2022 Hourly
8/11/2008 Salaried
2/21/2023 Salaried
8/16/2023 Hourly
11/4/2013 Salaried
10/11/2023 Hourly
2/29/2016 Salaried
8/11/2004 Salaried
4/17/1983 Salaried
3/4/2013 Salaried
2/10/2021 Salaried
10/4/2023 Hourly
12/1/2014 Salaried
2/4/2014 Salaried
9/22/2014 Salaried
2/28/2022 Hourly
11/13/2006 Salaried
10/11/2023 Hourly
2/27/2023 Salaried
11/6/2023 Salaried
1/24/2022 Hourly
12/7/2021 Hourly
2/27/1989 Salaried
7/18/2023 Hourly
12/17/2018 Salaried
7/1/2013 Salaried
11/19/2013 Salaried
10/6/2021 Hourly
11/13/2007 Salaried
8/22/2017 Salaried

Hourly/Salarie: Gross Pay

34742.4
63798.12
17424.51
17315.05

46138

2201.25

7015.81

46751.5

6239.25

16152
116540.53
35464

9037.37

8272.69
17835.53
35383.98
29880.91
56183.64
35502.75
41998.75
14225.59

4159.61
38082.75
29344.75

13860

6701.25
53008.89
44196.03

7853.76

41457
678.75
64499.79
36426
49582
87646.74
33629.15

4181.25
87931.11

54108.8

41901
22471.47
50037

3048.75

23007.26

9000
8741.3
14429.75
109294.17

8310.15

54497.96

37184
35203.67
1091.25
39455
38519



Hankins, Lashanda D
Hanses, William P
Harbin, Cornell
Haron, Latonya J
Harris, Phillip S
Henderson, Angela M
Henderson, William A
Herring, Kenneth M
Herron, Angela W
Hodge, Tonja C
Holliday, Kevin C
Hubbard, Rontonyo K
Hubbard, Shari D
Hubbard, Tiffany
Hudson, Gregory L
Hurst, Shantia L
Jackson, Fanon |
Jackson, Montrez
James, Brandy E
Johnson, Brandon
Johnson, Cassaundra
Johnson, Gregory L
Johnson, Karen L
Jones, Rodney W.
King, Eric D.

Kitchell, Weston N
Krownapple, Lyam
Layne, Adam

Lee, Umar |

Lewis, Micah

Little, Kenya

Logan, Bruce

Long- Sanchez, Mackenzie

Luczak, Donald C
Martin, Devin A
Martin, James E
Matthews, Keith
McClendon, Felice
McDaniels, Lakeida D
McKenny, Jerren
Michaels, Anthony F
Milicevic, Daniel
Miller, James

Miller, Jude

Moore, Antionette
Moore, Cicely A
Moore, Thatcher
Morgan, Jerry
O'Flynne, Diana
Patterson, Tanielle L
Perkins, James W
Raiford, Ricardo
Rice, Rachel M
Richardson, Janiya M
Roach, Douglas C
Roberts, Curtis

Parking Attendant

Parking Program Coordinator
Custodial Manager

Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Attendant
Accountant

Maintenance Worker
Parking Attendant
Accounting Clerk

Parking Attendant

Director of IT

Custodian

Parking Enforcement Officer

Parking Enforcement Supervisor
Director of Parking Enforcement

Event Supervisor

Security Guard

Systems Analyst

Custodian

Security Guard

Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Event Worker

Event Worker

Treasurer

Security Manager
Cybersecurity Specialist
Parking Attendant
Maintenance Worker
Program Assistant

Fiscal Director

Accounting Manager
Garage Manager

Event Worker
Communications Director
Parking Attendant

Event Worker

Courier

Intern

Custodian

Special Projects Assistant
Custodian

Parking Enforcement Officer
Event Worker

Garage Manager

Parking Enforcement Officer
Assistant Garage Manager
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Attendant

Event Worker

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Worker

Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Treasury

Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division

Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division

Office of Financial Empowern

Parking Division
Treasury

Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Treasury

Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division

9/16/2019 Salaried
4/9/2001 Salaried
7/16/2009 Salaried
9/4/2018 Salaried
3/29/2021 Salaried
7/18/2022 Salaried
6/22/2015 Hourly
9/25/2023 Salaried
3/6/2012 Salaried
11/9/2021 Salaried
6/27/2016 Salaried
9/29/2003 Salaried
1/23/2006 Salaried
2/20/2007 Salaried
3/21/2016 Salaried
5/26/2015 Salaried
1/9/2023 Salaried
8/28/2023 Salaried
10/2/2017 Salaried
12/5/2023 Hourly
9/25/2002 Salaried
4/2/2018 Salaried
8/27/2012 Salaried
6/5/2023 Salaried
9/11/2023 Salaried
3/18/2022 Hourly
2/28/2023 Hourly
3/16/2020 Salaried
12/6/2021 Salaried
8/29/2022 Salaried
5/1/2018 Salaried
2/24/2005 Salaried
5/8/2023 Salaried
6/18/1979 Salaried
2/13/2023 Salaried
10/24/2011 Salaried
8/31/2023 Hourly
8/17/2020 Salaried
12/30/2014 Salaried
9/24/2021 Hourly
8/8/1988 Salaried
7/31/2023 Hourly
7/18/2023 Salaried
9/25/2023 Salaried
6/24/2019 Salaried
9/26/2022 Salaried
1/19/2023 Hourly
12/2/2010 Salaried
8/28/2023 Salaried
10/7/2019 Salaried
4/2/2018 Salaried
6/5/2023 Salaried
2/9/2016 Salaried
12/1/2022 Hourly
7/22/1996 Salaried
4/9/1990 Salaried

32900.83
47723
45890

38357.19
32313

54184.98

7243.52
5702.4
36764
35868.75
109760.88

34008.48

37712.51

42647.29

68217.79

36556.65

10901.76
25536

33291.28

904.97

38675.41

35525.94

35364.38

15181.25

8699.75
6532.65
12506.45
109552.98
41722.4

40797.88
34450

37541.31

11908.3
80563

63343.59

38699

22.5
82988.26
15902.17
6885.19
52589.27
1465.57
13080
4566.2

33640.11

24963.97

13596.62

41829.11

9928
36751.8
35824
16130
34008
2868.75
50115
44668



Roberts, Deon Faye
Roberts, Ronald
Rukecic, Shirley J
Rutz, Destiney
Shariff, Hassan
Simpson, Brenda
Smart, Michelle J
Smith, Erica A
Smith, Jackson S.
Smith, Kline

Smith, Marilyn
Smith, Valerie J
Smith, Vanessa K
Snipes, Linda B
Sparks, Kevin N
Stidham, Traviance
Stitts-Vernell, Wanda M
Stovall, Michelle
Svoboda, Michael J
Sykes, James

Tate, Ebonee R
Tenorio, Kathy E
Terry, Nikia N
Thilman, Craig A
Thomas, Anthony D
Thompson, Anthony L
Thorpe, Julian R
Trocha, Rebecca
Van Dorn, Heidi
Walker, Anthony E
Walker, Theresa J
Washington, Shondale
Watt, Tinisha D
Webster, Richard
White, Jamaal
Williams, Anya
Williams, Daveen
Williams, Eric D
Williams, Jerome T
Williams, Terry M
Williams, Valarie
Williams, Wilbert D
Williamson, Frank A
Willis, Stephen
Young, Robert
Youree, Shaun B

Parking Enforcement Officer
Event Worker

Chief of Staff & Counsel
Treasury Clerk

Security Guard

Parking Attendant

Chief Fiscal Officer

Parking Attendant

Event Worker

Security Guard

Parking Attendant

Event Worker

Event Worker

Parking Enforcement Officer
Event Worker

Parking Attendant

Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Maintenance Worker
Special Projects Coordinator
Parking Attendant
Accounting Clerk

Parking Attendant
Accounting Manager
Custodian

Parking Enforcement Supervisor

Event Worker
Administrative Clerk

Parking Enforcement Officer
Payroll Clerk

Payroll Specialist

Parking Attendant

Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

Parking Enforcement Officer
Event Worker

Treasury Clerk

Parking Attendant
Custodian

Managing Account

Parking Enforcement Officer
Director of Off Street Parking
Parking Enforcement Officer

Parking Enforcement Supervisor

Event Worker

Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Treasury

Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Treasury

Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division
Parking Division

1/1/1990 Salaried
6/20/2023 Hourly
5/5/2008 Salaried
12/5/2023 Salaried
3/5/2018 Salaried
6/20/2023 Hourly
7/15/2013 Salaried
4/4/2022 Salaried
10/11/2023 Hourly
8/16/1999 Salaried
7/2/2023 Salaried
6/10/2009 Hourly
9/8/1999 Hourly
6/16/2008 Salaried
2/23/2022 Hourly
9/25/2023 Hourly
2/18/2014 Salaried
6/22/1992 Salaried
6/4/2001 Salaried
6/6/2022 Salaried
11/19/2013 Salaried
11/4/1992 Salaried
11/11/2006 Salaried
9/12/2022 Salaried
2/9/2016 Salaried
9/23/2019 Salaried
3/1/2022 Hourly
2/27/2017 Salaried
8/14/2023 Salaried
1/6/2003 Salaried
9/20/1996 Salaried
10/8/2004 Salaried
4/22/2019 Salaried
1/2/2013 Hourly
8/16/2023 Salaried
2/27/2023 Salaried
10/4/2023 Hourly
1/4/2016 Hourly
3/5/2018 Salaried
3/2/2015 Salaried
8/6/2001 Salaried
1/15/2004 Salaried
9/22/1980 Salaried
3/16/2020 Salaried
12/20/1988 Salaried
3/26/2019 Hourly

42796
4721.6
141753.15
1088
33938.23
3210
115758.5
3915
1980
36608
10198.81
14689.3
7619.44
37362
10969.58
5520
35464
41626
48912.75
42675
10953.52
50297
34008
76706.32
33987.64
42148.23
12817.61
34008
408
44265
46909.84
35210.47
39256.91
15565.93
5028.75
2280
2463.75
6435.45
31804.59
33484.11
54138.37
36294.91
87585.7
35516.1
48205.2
3522.16
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